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Name

Swachchata
Pakhwada

(16th-27th
April, 2018)

Name of the Organization: SAHITYA AKADEMI, New Delhi
Programme Schedule for Upcoming Cultural Events/Programmes

Date
16-04-2018

17-04-2018

18-04-2018
19-04-2018
20-04-2018
23-04-2018
24-04-2018

24-04-2018
25-04-2018
26-04-2018

27-04-2018

Time
11.00. A.M
10.00 A.M

04.00 P.M.
04.00 P.M.
04.00 P.M.
11.00 A.M.
02.00 P.M.

11.00 A.M.
11.00 A.M.
11.00 A.M.

04.00 P.M.

Venue
New Delhi

New Delhi

New Delhi
New Delhi
New Delhi
New Delhi

New Delhi

Mumbai
Kolkata

Bengaluru

New Delhi

Dated: 16 April 2018

Details
Swachchata Pledge ceremony at Head Office, New Delhi
Tree Plantation at Head Office, New Delhi

Swachchata activity at Head Office, New Delhi
Question-answer ceremony at i Head Office, New Delhi
Essay Competition at Head Office, New Delhi

Cleaning Activities at Head Office, New Delhi
Symposium on ‘Concept of Cleanliness in Ancient
Texts’ at Head Office, New Delhi

Swachchata Activity at Regional Office, Mumbai
Swachchata activity at Regional Office, Kolkata
Swachchata activity at Regional Office, Bengaluu &
Sub-regional Office, Chennai

Lecture on Swachchata and Prize Distribution




