

Name of the Organization: SAHITYA AKADEMI, New Delhi

Programme Schedule for Upcoming Cultural Events/Programmes

Dated: 16 April 2018

Sl. No.	Name	Date	Time	Venue	Details
1	Swachchata Pakhwada (16th-27th April, 2018)	16-04-2018	11.00. A.M	New Delhi	Swachchata Pledge ceremony at Head Office, New Delhi
2		17-04-2018	10.00 A.M	New Delhi	Tree Plantation at Head Office, New Delhi
3		18-04-2018	04.00 P.M.	New Delhi	Swachchata activity at Head Office, New Delhi
4		19-04-2018	04.00 P.M.	New Delhi	Question-answer ceremony at i Head Office, New Delhi
5		20-04-2018	04.00 P.M.	New Delhi	Essay Competition at Head Office, New Delhi
6		23-04-2018	11.00 A.M.	New Delhi	Cleaning Activities at Head Office, New Delhi
7		24-04-2018	02.00 P.M.	New Delhi	Symposium on 'Concept of Cleanliness in Ancient Texts' at Head Office, New Delhi
8		24-04-2018	11.00 A.M.	Mumbai	Swachchata Activity at Regional Office, Mumbai
9		25-04-2018	11.00 A.M.	Kolkata	Swachchata activity at Regional Office, Kolkata
10		26-04-2018	11.00 A.M.	Bengaluru	Swachchata activity at Regional Office, Bengaluu & Sub-regional Office, Chennai
11		27-04-2018	04.00 P.M.	New Delhi	Lecture on Swachchata and Prize Distribution